
TDR Forza Flow™ pressure pipe is a leading solution for water service, agricultural systems, landscape irrigation, and potable 
water distribution. Manufactured from high-density polyethylene (HDPE), it combines lightweight handling, exceptional 
chemical resistance, and long-term durability, making it the ideal choice for a wide range of demanding infrastructure and 
water conveyance applications.

 CTS PE PRESSURE PIPETDRFORZA FLOW™
CTS SERIES



SCOPE
TDR Forza Flow™ CTS potable water tubing is built for strength and resilience; it withstands vibrations, UV exposure, surface loads, and 
pressure surges making it ideal for seismic and exterior installations. No matter the application, TDR Forza Flow™ delivers superior flexibility, 
hydraulic performance, and durability that sets it apart from the competing products.

APPLICATIONS
Designed for use in residential and commercial drinking water services, including municipal service connections, well and pump systems, 
irrigation, and agricultural applications including farm and ranch water supply.

BENEFITS
Designed for potable water distribution, our CTS tubing provides excellent installation flexibility along with strong UV, impact, and chemical 
resistance in a lightweight, durable product. Butt fusion joining minimizes internal diameter restrictions while enabling a chemical- and 
fitting-free installation.

PRESENTATION CTS

CTS PE PRESSURE PIPEFORZA FLOW™

STANDARDS
TDR Forza Flow™ CTS pipes comply with ASTM D2737 and AWWA C901.

Engineered to Challenge tdrpipe.comTDR Inc. 9393 Sheldon Rd, Houston, TX 77049 
Here for you: (830) 830 5011

January 2026

MATERIALS
TDR Forza Flow ™ HDPE Pipe is manufactured using high-density polyethylene (HDPE) 4710 resin. This high performance bimodal resin is NSF 
61 certified for use in potable water systems.

JOINING SYSTEMS
Forza Flow™ CTS pipes can be joined using butt fusion, electrofusion couplings, or mechanical compression fittings, depending on installation 
conditions and requirements. A broad existing range of outer diameter CTS couplings or fittings—such as elbows, tees, reducers, couplings, 
and adapters—enables direction changes, branching, and diameter transitions while maintaining system integrity and hydraulic performance.

 RD 7.3 RD 9 RD 11

921 psi
(6.35 MPa)

725 psi
(5 MPa)

580 psi
(4 MPa)

3/4"
0.875"

(22.23mm)
0.12"

(3.05mm)
0.097"

(2.46mm)
0.08"

(2.03mm)

1"
1.125"

(28.58mm)
0.154"

(3.91mm)
0.125"

(3.18mm)
0.102"

(2.59mm)

1 1/4"
1.375"

(34.93mm)
0.188"

(4.78mm)
0.153"

(3.89mm)
0.125"

(3.18mm)

1 1/2"
1.625"

(41.23mm)
0.233"

(5.92mm)
0.181"

(4.6mm)
0.148"

(3.76mm)

2"
2.125"

(53.98mm)
0.291"

(7.39mm)
0.236"

(5.99mm)
0.193"

(4.9mm)

ND OD

Min. Wall Thickness

CTS SERIES


