



TDRFORZA FLOW™
CTS SERIES

CTS PE PRESSURE PIPE



TDR Forza Flow™ pressure pipe is a leading solution for water service, agricultural systems, landscape irrigation, and potable water distribution. Manufactured from high-density polyethylene (HDPE), it combines lightweight handling, exceptional chemical resistance, and long-term durability, making it the ideal choice for a wide range of demanding infrastructure and water conveyance applications.

SCOPE

TDR Forza Flow™ CTS potable water tubing is built for strength and resilience; it withstands vibrations, UV exposure, surface loads, and pressure surges making it ideal for seismic and exterior installations. No matter the application, TDR Forza Flow™ delivers superior flexibility, hydraulic performance, and durability that sets it apart from the competing products.

APPLICATIONS

Designed for use in residential and commercial drinking water services, including municipal service connections, well and pump systems, irrigation, and agricultural applications including farm and ranch water supply.

BENEFITS

Designed for potable water distribution, our CTS tubing provides excellent installation flexibility along with strong UV, impact, and chemical resistance in a lightweight, durable product. Butt fusion joining minimizes internal diameter restrictions while enabling a chemical- and fitting-free installation.

MATERIALS

TDR Forza Flow™ HDPE Pipe is manufactured using high-density polyethylene (HDPE) 4710 resin. This high performance bimodal resin is NSF 61 certified for use in potable water systems.

STANDARDS

TDR Forza Flow™ CTS pipes comply with ASTM D2737 and AWWA C901.

JOINING SYSTEMS

Forza Flow™ CTS pipes can be joined using butt fusion, electrofusion couplings, or mechanical compression fittings, depending on installation conditions and requirements. A broad existing range of outer diameter CTS couplings or fittings—such as elbows, tees, reducers, couplings, and adapters—enables direction changes, branching, and diameter transitions while maintaining system integrity and hydraulic performance.

PRESENTATION CTS

ND	OD	Min. Wall Thickness		
		RD 7.3	RD 9	RD 11
		921 psi (6.35 MPa)	725 psi (5 MPa)	580 psi (4 MPa)
3/4"	0.875" (22.23mm)	0.12" (3.05mm)	0.097" (2.46mm)	0.08" (2.03mm)
1"	1.125" (28.58mm)	0.154" (3.91mm)	0.125" (3.18mm)	0.102" (2.59mm)
1 1/4"	1.375" (34.93mm)	0.188" (4.78mm)	0.153" (3.89mm)	0.125" (3.18mm)
1 1/2"	1.625" (41.23mm)	0.233" (5.92mm)	0.181" (4.6mm)	0.148" (3.76mm)
2"	2.125" (53.98mm)	0.291" (7.39mm)	0.236" (5.99mm)	0.193" (4.9mm)